Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2019 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00044-191022
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
FHUS series LED High Bay with Bi-Level Sensor

Input Voltage AC100-277V, 50/60 Hz
                      or AC 200-480V, 50/60 Hz
                      (on 100-250W HV model)
0-10v dimmable LED drivers provides smooth
and continuous dimming.
Power Factor  >0.9
Wattage - 60w, 80w, 100w, 120w, 150w, 200w, 250w
* Lumen output based on 5000K
E473037
EMERGENCY
BACKUP
OPTION
MOTION CONTROL
INCLUDED
Models Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FHUS060 60 7,664 134
FHUS080 80 11,989 155
FHUS100 100 15,219 154
FHUS120 120 18,167 153
FHUS150 150 23,356 152
FHUS200 200 32,264 155
FHUS250 250 39,320 155
Ordering Matrix
100 100W
120W120
150W150